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Period*
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| 2020 |
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Required Fields

TotallpContribution

TotalEmployerContribution

TotalContribution

TotalGovernmentContribution

TotalMonthlywages

1056.00

4557.00

5613.00

0.00

140211.00

MC Period :2020Feb
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'

Insurance Number

2012893006
1113956960
1115042456
1115042460
1115228626
1115228639
1115366323
1115366328
1115366336
1115515550
1115646086
1115646093
1115699139
1115699141
1115699142
1115699144
1115699147
1115699150

Insured Person
SANDEEP SINGH RAWAT
SUDARSHAN SINGH
RASHAMI DEVI

PUNIT KUMAR
DHARMENDRA SINGH
MITHLESH KUMARI
DAUD

GYAN PRAKASH
RAJAT

SWAHEEL

ISHVAK
VIPINCHANDRA
PANCHANAND YADAV
ANGAD KUMAR YADAV
AKHLESH KUMAR
VINOD KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR
CHABIL YADAV

No. of Days Worked | Total Monthly Wages

29 16341.00
25 14087.00
22 11262.00
19 9726.00
20 10238.00
20 10238.00
22 11262.00
10 5119.00
20 10236.00
20 10238.00
0 0.00
29 18000.00
6 2532.00
6 2100.00
6 2100.00
6 2100.00
6 2100.00
6 2532.00

IP Contribution

123.00
106.00
85.00
73.00
77.00
77.00
85.00
39.00
77.00
77.00
0.00
135.00
19.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
19.00

Reason
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