



ESIC
Employees' State Insurance Corporation

Insurance

User Login: 11001169430000603

Monday, March 09, 2020 7:17:41 PM

[Monthly Contribution](#) > [View History](#)

View History					Required Fields		
Employer Code *				Period*			
11001169430000603				Feb	2020		
View				Cancel			
TotalpContribution	TotalEmployerContribution	TotalContribution	TotalGovernmentContribution	TotalMonthlywages			
1056.00	4557.00	5613.00	0.00	140211.00			
MC Period :2020Feb							
SI No.	DIP	Insurance Number	Insured Person	No. of Days Worked	Total Monthly Wages	IP Contribution	Reason
1	-	2012893006	SANDEEP SINGH RAWAT	29	16341.00	123.00	-
2	-	1113956960	SUDARSHAN SINGH	25	14087.00	106.00	-
3	-	1115042456	RASHAMI DEVI	22	11262.00	85.00	-
4	-	1115042460	PUNIT KUMAR	19	9726.00	73.00	-
5	-	1115228626	DHARMENDRA SINGH	20	10238.00	77.00	-
6	-	1115228639	MITHLESH KUMARI	20	10238.00	77.00	-
7	-	1115366323	DAUD	22	11262.00	85.00	-
8	-	1115366328	GYAN PRAKASH	10	5119.00	39.00	-
9	-	1115366336	RAJAT	20	10236.00	77.00	-
10	-	1115515550	SWAHEEL	20	10238.00	77.00	-
11	-	1115646086	ISHVAK	0	0.00	0.00	Left Service
12	-	1115646093	VIPINCHANDRA	29	18000.00	135.00	-
13	-	1115699139	PANCHANAND YADAV	6	2532.00	19.00	-
14	-	1115699141	ANGAD KUMAR YADAV	6	2100.00	16.00	-
15	-	1115699142	AKHLESH KUMAR	6	2100.00	16.00	-
16	-	1115699144	VINOD KUMAR	6	2100.00	16.00	-
17	-	1115699147	VINOD KUMAR	6	2100.00	16.00	-
18	-	1115699150	CHABIL YADAV	6	2532.00	19.00	-
Print				Cancel			